
Offer Code  Bundle of OTDR, Splicer, and Cleaver  Offer Price 

MMSMQUAD‐2  OTDR 38/36.5 dB 1310/1550nm Singlemode  
& 28/27 dB 850/1300nm Multimode 
Core Alignment splicer and precision cleaver 

£1м,мфу 

SM‐1  OTDR 39/37.5 dB  1310/1550nm Singlemode  
Core Alignment splicer and precision cleaver 

£9,плл 

SM‐2   OTDR 39/37.5 dB 1310/1550nm  Singlemode  
Cladding  Alignment splicer and precision 
cleaver 

£8,674 

SM‐3  Micro OTDR 35/35dB 1310/1550nm 
Singlemode with Core Alignment splicer and 
precision cleaver 

£8,592 

Call or Email Now for more details: 
Opticus 
Suite 1.1 Titan Enterprise 
1 Aurora Avenue 
Clydebank, G81 1BF 
telephone: +44 (0)1419517822    
fax: +44 (0)1419517801 
email  info@opticus.co.uk   
www.opticus.co.uk 

Best Ever Splice Test Bundles 


